Gain on sale of assets, net of taxes(4) (9.0)   (0.23)   -   -

Adjusted net earnings  $   28.6  $   0.72  $   20.9  $   0.54

Second Quarter

2019 2018

SECOND QUARTER 2019 ORGANIC REVENUE
$ in millions

• Americas Staffing revenue reflects declines in professional/technical specialties, light industrial and office
services, partially offset by growth in educational staffing

• GTS revenue reflects declines in centrally delivered staffing, partially offset by growth in outcome-based
services

• International Staffing reflects declines in Western Europe, partially offset by growth in Eastern Europe

• Total Company revenue growth rate was impacted unfavorably by approximately 60 bps from the 2018
divestitures of our legal specialty practices, which is primarily reflected in GTS

-----
(1)Organic revenue in Q2 2019 excludes the impact of the NextGen and GTA acquisitions in the Americas Staffing and GTS segments, respectively.
(2)Constant Currency represent year-over-year changes resulting from translating 2019 financial data into USD using 2018 exchange rates.

26

2018

As Reported Acquisitions (1) Adjusted As Reported Change

Constant

Currency

Change(2)

Americas Staffing  $   597.6  $   (22.7)  $   574.9  $   604.0 (4.8%) (4.6%)

Global Talent Solutions 505.9   (16.7)   489.2   500.7   (2.3%) (2.0%)

International Staffing 268.1   -   268.1   286.6   (6.5%) (1.8%)

Total Company  $   1,367.5  $   (39.4)  $   1,328.1  $   1,386.9 (4.2%) (3.1%)

Second Quarter

2019

SECOND QUARTER 2019 GROSS PROFIT RATE GROWTH

• The acquisitions of NextGen and GTA, which are higher margin specialty businesses, improve overall GP rate

• GTS GP reflects structural GP rate improvement from product mix and lower employee related costs

• Americas Staffing year-over-year comparisons reflect higher employee related costs

27

17.3%

17.8%

15.0%

15.5%

16.0%

16.5%

17.0%

17.5%

18.0%

18.5%

19.0%

19.5%

20.0%

Q2 2018 GP Rate Global Talent
Solutions

Acquisitions Americas
Staffing

Perm Fees Q2 2019 GP Rate

40 bps

30 bps

(10) bps
(10) bps

$220